KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT FAMILY : Sinks FANSH: Stainless Steel

Product Information

FUN#

US Part Number
Minimum Cabinet Size
Drain Opening

Outer Dimensions
Bowl Size

Number of Bowls

122.0203.675
GDX11028
33"

31/2"

30 1/8"x19 1/8"

28"x17"x9"
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Accessories

112.0260.328

B
%

133.0204.098

Suggested Products
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